
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Economics  

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Raveendran K.C 

Signature:     Week Days: From 22-03-2021 to 26-03-2021 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Tim

e 

Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Remar

ks 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
AJITH M 

 
 
 
1st sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

 Features of 
Indian 
population  

23-03-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet  

24  

Ageing 24-03-
21 

11.30
-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

Ageing 25-03-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

Types of 
Ageing 

26-03-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

 
 
 
 
 
 
NIMISHA B 

1st Sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 
2nd sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

Supply curve 23-03-
21 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

Cost types 24-03-
21 

12.30
-1.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

Introduction 
to market 

25-03-
21 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
Meet 

23  

Market types 26-03-
21 

10.30
-
11.10 

Google 
Meet 

24  

 

 

 

 

 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 



ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Economics  

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Raveendran K.C 

Signature:     Week Days: From 29-03-2021 to 31-03-2021 

 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Tim

e 

Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Remar

ks 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
AJITH M 

1st sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 
2nd 
Sem BA 
Econo
mics 

 Age 
composition 
of India and 
Kerala 

29-03-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet  

21  

Introduction 
to economic 
geography 

30-03-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

Economic 
geography 

31-03-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

 
 
 
 
 
 
NIMISHA B 

 
 
2st Sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

Perfect 
competition  

29-03-
21 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

17  

Perfect 
competition 
features 

29-03-
21 

12.30
-1.10 

Google 
meet 

17  

Perfect 
competition 
demand 
curve 

30-03-
21 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

20  

Perfect 
competition 
equilibrium 

31-03-
21 

12.30
-1.10 

Google 
Meet 

23  

   
 
 
 

    

 

 

 

 



 

 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Economics  

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Raveendran K.C 

Signature:     Week Days: From 05-04-2021 to 09-04-2021 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Tim

e 

Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Remar

ks 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
AJITH M 

 
 
 
2st sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

 Meaning of 
economic 
geography 

07-04-
2021 

11.30
-
12.10 

Google 
meet  

24  

definition of 
economic 
geography 

08-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

Nature of 
economic 
geography 

09-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

 
 
 
 
 
 
NIMISHA B 

 
 
2st Sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

Short run 
equilibrium 

05-04-
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

17  

long run 
equilibrium 

05-04-
2021 

12.30
-1.10 

Google 
meet 

18  

Shut down 
point 

07-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

Supply curve 
in PC 

08-04-
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

Optimal 
allocation in 
PC 

09-04-
2021 

10.30
-
11.10 

Google 
Meet 

23  

 

 

 

 

 



 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Economics  

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Raveendran K.C 

Signature:     Week Days: From 12-04-2021 to 16-04-2021 

 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Tim

e 

Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Remar

ks 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
AJITH M 

 
 
 
2st sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

 scope of 
economic 
geography 

12-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet  

21  

importance 
of economic 
geography 

13-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

16  

importance 
of economic 
geography 

15-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

19  

Key concepts 
of economic 
geography 

16-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

 
 
 
 
 
 
NIMISHA B 

 
 
2st Sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

Market types 12-04-
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

17  

Perfect 
competition 

12-04-
2021 

12.30
-1.10 

Google 
meet 

13  

Monopoly 13-04-
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

15  

Monopoly 
features 

15-04-
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
Meet 

20  

Causes of 
monopoly 

16-04-
2021 

10.30
-
11.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

 

 

 



 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Economics  

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Raveendran K.C 

Signature:     Week Days: From 19-04-2021 to 23-04-2021 

 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Tim

e 

Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Remar

ks 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
AJITH M 

 
 
 
2st sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

 Place 19-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet  

24  

Scale 20-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

Cluster 
meaning 

21-04-
2021 

11.30
-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

Cluster 
definition  

22-04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

  Economic 
benefits of 
cluster 

23-04-
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

 
 
 
 
 
 
NIMISHA B 

 
 
2st Sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

Types of 
monopoly 

19-04-
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

P.C graphs 20-04-
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

P.C graphs 21-04-
2021 

12.30
-1.10 

Google 
Meet 

19  

Monopoly 
demand 
curve 

22-04-
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
Meet 

23  

  Strength 
equilibrium 
under 
monopoly  

23-04-
21 

10.30
-
11.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

 

 


