C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : **Department of Economics**

Name of the HOD

: Prof. Raveendran K.C

Signature:

Week Days: From **22-03-2021** to **26-03-2021**

Name of the	Class	Topic	Date	Tim	Name	Number	Remar
Teacher		engaged		e	of	of	ks
		00			online	students	
					platfor	attended	
					m used	accontacta	
		Features of	23-03-	8.30-	Google	24	
		Indian	21	9.10	meet		
		population					
	1 st sem	Ageing	24-03-	11.30	Google	22	
	BA		21	-	meet		
	Econo			12.10			
	mics	Ageing	25-03-	8.30-	Google	24	
AJITH M			21	9.10	meet		
		Types of	26-03-	8.30-	Google	25	
		Ageing	21	9.10	meet		
	1 st Sem	Supply curve	23-03-	9.30-	Google	24	
	BA		21	10.10	meet		
	Econo	Cost types	24-03-	12.30	Google	25	
	mics		21	-1.10	meet		
	2 nd sem	Introduction	25-03-	9.30-	Google	23	
	BA	to market	21	10.10	Meet		
NIMISHA B	Econo	Market types	26-03-	10.30	Google	24	
	mics		21	-	Meet		
				11.10			

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : **Department of Economics**

Name of the HOD : **Prof. Raveendran K.C**

Signature:

Week Days: From **29-03-2021** to **31-03-2021**

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Tim e	Name of online platfor m used	Number of students attended	Remar ks
	1 st sem BA Econo mics	Age composition of India and Kerala	29-03- 21	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	21	
	2 nd Sem BA Econo	Introduction to economic geography	30-03- 21	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	23	
AJITH M	mics	Economic geography Perfect	31-03- 21 29-03-	8.30- 9.10 9.30-	Google meet	24	
	2 st Sem BA	Perfect competition Perfect competition	29-03- 21 29-03- 21	9.30- 10.10 12.30 -1.10	Google meet Google meet	17	
NIMISHA B	Econo mics	features Perfect competition demand curve	30-03- 21	9.30- 10.10	Google meet	20	
		Perfect competition equilibrium	31-03- 21	12.30 -1.10	Google Meet	23	

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : **Department of Economics**

Name of the HOD

: Prof. Raveendran K.C

Signature:

Week Days: From **05-04-2021** to **09-04-2021**

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Tim e	Name of online platfor m used	Number of students attended	Remar ks
		Meaning of	07-04-	11.30	Google	24	
		economic geography	2021	- 12.10	meet		
	2 st sem BA Econo	definition of economic geography	08-04- 2021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	24	
AJITH M	mics	Nature of economic geography	09-04- 2021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	24	
		Short run equilibrium	05-04- 2021	9.30- 10.10	Google meet	17	
	2 st Sem BA	long run equilibrium	05-04- 2021	12.30 -1.10	Google meet	18	
	Econo mics	Shut down point	07-04- 2021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	23	
NIMISHA B		Supply curve in PC	08-04- 2021	9.30- 10.10	Google meet	21	
		Optimal allocation in PC	09-04- 2021	10.30 - 11.10	Google Meet	23	

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : **Department of Economics**

Name of the HOD

: Prof. Raveendran K.C

Signature:

Week Days: From **12-04-2021** to **16-04-2021**

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Tim e	Name of online	Number of students	Remar ks
					platfor	attended	
					m used	uttenueu	
		scope of	12-04-	8.30-	Google	21	
		economic	2021	9.10	meet		
		geography					
	2 st sem	importance	13-04-	8.30-	Google	16	
	BA	of economic	2021	9.10	meet		
	Econo	geography					
	mics	importance	15-04-	8.30-	Google	19	
AJITH M		of economic	2021	9.10	meet		
		geography			-		
		Key concepts	16-04-	8.30-	Google	23	
		of economic geography	2021	9.10	meet		
		Market types	12-04-	9.30-	Google	17	
			2021	10.10	meet		
	2 st Sem	Perfect	12-04-	12.30	Google	13	
	BA	competition	2021	-1.10	meet		
	Econo	Monopoly	13-04-	9.30-	Google	15	
	mics		2021	10.10	meet		
NIMISHA B		Monopoly	15-04-	9.30-	Google	20	
		features	2021	10.10	Meet		
		Causes of	16-04-	10.30	Google	24	
		monopoly	2021	-	meet		
				11.10			

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : **Department of Economics**

Name of the HOD

: Prof. Raveendran K.C

Signature:

Week Days: From **19-04-2021** to **23-04-2021**

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Tim e	Name of online platfor m used	Number of students attended	Remar ks
		Place	19-04- 2021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	24	
	2 st sem	Scale	20-04- 2021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	24	
	BA Econo mics	Cluster meaning	21-04- 2021	11.30 - 12.10	Google meet	24	
AJITH M		Cluster definition	22-04- 2021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	21	
		Economic benefits of cluster	23-04- 21	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	21	
		Types of monopoly	19-04- 2021	9.30- 10.10	Google meet	24	
	2 st Sem BA	P.C graphs	20-04- 2021	9.30- 10.10	Google meet	23	
	Econo mics	P.C graphs	21-04- 2021	12.30 -1.10	Google Meet	19	
NIMISHA B		Monopoly demand curve	22-04- 2021	9.30- 10.10	Google Meet	23	
		Strength equilibrium under monopoly	23-04- 21	10.30 - 11.10	Google meet	21	